Contents

Contributors
Preface

Contents of Previous Volumes

Infant-Mother Attachment: New Directions for Theory and
Research

Ross A. Thompson and Michael E. Lamb

I. A Perspective on the Life-Span Perspective
. A Survey of Attachment Theory
III.  Antecedent Influences
IV. Stability and Predictive Utility
V. Cross-National Comparisons
VI. Summary: A Perspective on Attachment Theory and
Research
References

Women’s Labor Force Participation over the Life Course: A Model
Case of Social Change?

Walter Miiller

I.  Introduction
II. Competing Explanations for Long-Term Changes in
Female Labor Force Participation
III. The Cohort Life Course Model of Women’s Labor
Force Participation
IV. Data Base
V. Labor Force Participation in Women’s Life Course
V1. The Significance of Early Experience vs. Other
Explanatory Factors
VII. The Impact of Changing Opportunity Structures
VIII. Discussion
References

ix
xi

Xy

12
20
28

33

45

43
50
51

55
61
65



vi Contents

Rebust Estimation for Causal Models: A Comparison of Methods in
Some Developmental Datasets

G. J. Huba and L. L. Harlow

1. Introduction
[I. Example 1: Measurement Model for CES-D Indicators
with Adolescents
[II. Example 2: Structural Equation Model for 10
Personality and Drug Use Variables
IV. Example 3: A Longitudinal Structural Equation Model
of Drug Use
V. Example 4: Cannabis Use over 5 Years and Law
Abidance
V1. Example 5: The Factorial Validity of Kaplan’s Self
Derogation Scale
VII. Discussion
Vill. Summary
References

The Life-Span Approach to Individual Therapy: An Overview with
Case Presentation

J. Arturo Silva and P. Herbert Leiderman

I. Introduction

II. Case History
HI. Processes of Therapy
IV. Commentary

V. Epilogue
VI. Summary
References

Differential Maturation Among Girls and its Relations to Social
Adjustment: A Longitudinal Perspective

David Magnusson, Hdkan Stattin, and Vernon L. Allen

I. Introduction
II. Biological Maturation and Normbreaking
III. Older Friends as Social Mediators
IV. Friends as Norm Transmitters
V. Longitudinal Implications of Differential Maturation

69
79
84
93
97

102
103
108
109

114
118
119
125
132
132
133

136
142
144
151
152



Contents

VI. Summary
VII. Consequences for Developmental Research
References

Early Attachment and Personal Relationships Across the Life
Course

Arlene Skolnick

1. Introduction
II. Attachment Theory

III. Alternative Models of Social Development
IV. Method
V. Results
VI. Discussion
VH. Summary
References

Biopsychological Research on Adaptivity Across the Life Span of
Animals

Helmut Coper, Bernhard Jinicke, and Gert Schulze

I. Introduction
II. Adaptivity and Aging
III. Conclusion
IV. Summary
References

Developmental Task Through the Life Span: A New Approach to an
Old Concept

Rolf Oerter

I. Historical Background
II. Developmental Task as a General Concept in
Developmental Psychology
HI. A Theoretical Model of Developmental Task
IV. An Empirical Example: The Conceptualization of

Adulthood
V. Taxonomies of Developmental Tasks
VI. Summary

References

vii

163
168
170

174
176
180
184
189
193
200
201

207
208
225
226
227

250
254
264
265



viii

Contents

A Life-Span View Of Memory

Marion Perlmutter

I

IL.
1II.
Iv.

Introduction: Life-Span Developmental Approach to
Understanding Memory

Research on Memory Across Childhood

Research on Memory Across Adulthood

Summary and Conclusions: Life-Span Developmental
Contributions to Understanding Memory and
Development

References

272
279
291

306
308



