Contents

Contributors	S	v
Preface		X
Contents of Previous Volumes		
Infant-M Research	other Attachment: New Directions for Theory and	
Ross	A. Thompson and Michael E. Lamb	
I.	A Perspective on the Life-Span Perspective	1
II.	A Survey of Attachment Theory	5
III.	Antecedent Influences	12
IV.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	20
V.	Cross-National Comparisons	28
VI.	Summary: A Perspective on Attachment Theory and	
	Research	33
	References	36
Case of S	Labor Force Participation over the Life Course: A Model ocial Change?	
.,		
I.	Introduction	43
II.	Competing Explanations for Long-Term Changes in	
	Female Labor Force Participation	45
III.	The Cohort Life Course Model of Women's Labor	4.0
	Force Participation	48
IV.		50
V.	Labor Force Participation in Women's Life Course	51
VI.	The Significance of Early Experience vs. Other	
	Explanatory Factors	55
VII.	The Impact of Changing Opportunity Structures	61
VIII.	Discussion	65
	References	66

vi Contents

	Stimation for Causal Models: A Comparison of Methods in velopmental Datasets	
G. J	. Huba and L. L. Harlow	
I.	Introduction	69
И.	Example 1: Measurement Model for CES-D Indicators with Adolescents	79
III.	Example 2: Structural Equation Model for 10	19
	Personality and Drug Use Variables	84
IV.	Example 3: A Longitudinal Structural Equation Model of Drug Use	93
V.	Example 4: Cannabis Use over 5 Years and Law	
T 77	Abidance	97
VI.	Example 5: The Factorial Validity of Kaplan's Self Derogation Scale	102
VII.	Discussion Scale	102 103
VII. VIII.	Summary	103
V 111.	References	109
Case Pre	Span Approach to Individual Therapy: An Overview with sentation rturo Silva and P. Herbert Leiderman	
I.	Introduction	114
	Case History	118
	Processes of Therapy	119
IV.	Commentary	125
	Epilogue	132
VI.	Summary	132
	References	133
	ial Maturation Among Girls and its Relations to Social ent: A Longitudinal Perspective	
Davi	d Magnusson, Häkan Stattin, and Vernon L. Allen	
I.	Introduction	136
II.		142
III.	Older Friends as Social Mediators	144
IV.	Friends as Norm Transmitters	151
V.	Longitudinal Implications of Differential Maturation	152

Contents	vii

VI.	Summary	163
VII.	Consequences for Developmental Research	168
٧11.	References	170
	References	170
Early At	tachment and Personal Relationships Across the Life	
Arle	ne Skolnick	
I.	Introduction	174
II.	Attachment Theory	176
III.	Alternative Models of Social Development	180
IV.	Method	184
V.	Results	189
VI.		193
VII.		200
	References	201
Biopsych Animals	ological Research on Adaptivity Across the Life Span of	
	nut Coper, Bernhard Jänicke, and Gert Schulze	
	•	• • •
I.	Introduction	207
П.	Adaptivity and Aging	208
III.	Conclusion	225
IV.	Summary References	226 227
	References	221
Developr	nental Task Through the Life Span: A New Approach to an	
Old Con	·	
Rolf	Oerter	
I.	Historical Background	233
II.	Developmental Task as a General Concept in	-55
1.1.	Developmental Psychology	236
III.	A Theoretical Model of Developmental Task	244
IV.		
•	Adulthood	250
V.	Taxonomies of Developmental Tasks	254
VI.	Summary	264
	Poferences	265

viii Contents

A Life-Span View Of Memory

Marion Perlmutter

I.	Introduction: Life-Span Developmental Approach to	
	Understanding Memory	272
II.	Research on Memory Across Childhood	279
III.	Research on Memory Across Adulthood	291
IV.	Summary and Conclusions: Life-Span Developmental	
	Contributions to Understanding Memory and	
	Development	306
	References	308